

Membership Application

Member Name	AHA #	
Address		
City		
Phone	Cell	
Email	Date of Birth	
Would you like to be active as a club volunteer?	Yes No	

MEMBERSHIP CATEGORIES

- One-Year Adult \$115.00 (AHA \$55 / AWCHA \$20 / Card \$40)
 AHA membership, voting privileges, AHA competition card (with AHA excess personal liability insurance)
- One-Year Adult \$75.00 (AHA \$55 / AWCHA \$20) AHA membership, voting privileges
- Three-Year Adult \$315.00 (AHA \$145 / AWCHA \$50 / Card \$120) AHA membership, voting privileges, AHA competition card (with AHA excess personal liability insurance)
- Three-Year Adult \$195.00 (AHA \$145 / AWCHA \$50) AHA membership, voting privileges
- One-Year Youth \$62.00 (AHA \$20 / AWCHA \$12 / Card \$30)
 AHA membership, no voting privileges, AHA competition card
- One-Year Youth \$32.00 (AHA \$20 / AWCHA \$12) AHA membership, no voting privileges

You can join or renew AHA memberships through AHA's website, <u>www.arabianhorses.org</u>. If you renew online please select our club #9296, as your affiliated club.

You must be an AHA member and have a competition card to show at Rated Arabian shows. There is an AHA single event member fee per show which is \$40 if you are not a member and do not have the competition card.

Member benefits begin and expire on the renewal date, not year end. High point accumulation begins November 1st and expires October 31st each year. Rider and owner must be active members to receive awards.

Please mail to: AWCHA, Joshua Bigwood, Membership Chair 1107 Topsy Lake Charles, LA 70611 JoshuaBigwood@gmail.com 337-244-0228